
2018-2019 SALARY SCHEDULE FOR TEACHERS

 NEW EMPL

1ST YR 2ND YR 3RD YR INCENTIVE INCENTIVE

STEP YRS STATE IN IN IN FOR 10-20 FOR  20

AMT EXP MIN DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT IN DISTRICT IN DISTRICT

 LOCAL

ADDL INC 500 500

2009-10 MANDATORY RAISE PRIOR YEAR INCREASE 1015

BASED ON INC ASSUMPTION MINIMUM STEP 500

0 28080 32515

610 590 20 1 28690 33125 33125

600 580 20 2 29290 33725 33725 33725

600 590 10 3 29890 34325 34325 34325

1280 1240 40 4 31170 35605 35605 35605

1270 1240 30 5 32440 36875 36875 36875

1280 1240 40 6 33720 38155 38155 38155

1180 1150 30 7 34900 39335 39335 39335

1120 1090 30 8 36020 40455 40455 40455

1060 1030 30 9 37080 41515 41515 41515

1000 970 30 10 38080 42515 42515 42515 43015

940 920 20 11 39020 43455 43455 43455 43955

910 880 30 12 39930 44365 44365 44365 44865

830 810 20 13 40760 45195 45195 45195 45695

800 780 20 14 41560 45995 45995 45995 46495

750 730 20 15 42310 46745 46745 46745 47245

720 700 20 16 43030 47465 47465 47465 47965

670 650 20 17 43700 48135 48135 48135 48635

640 620 20 18 44340 48775 48775 48775 49275

600 590 10 19 44940 49375 49375 49375 49875

570 550 20 20 45510 49945 49945 49945 50445 50945

570 550 20 21 50515 50515 50515 51015 51515

570 550 20 22 51085 51085 51085 51585 52085

570 550 20 23 51655 51655 51655 52155 52655

550 500 50 24 52205 52205 52205 52705 53205

550 500 50 25 52755 52755 52755 53255 53755

20240 19600 640 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

341.00 OF HEALTH BENEFITS PAID BY NZISD

TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM BENEFITS

FIVE DAYS OF STATE LEAVE PER YEAR WITH NO LIMIT ON ACCUMULATION

TWO DAYS OF LOCAL LEAVE PER YEAR ACCUMULATIVE TO 20 DAYS

ACCESS TO TRINTITY VALLEY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION 

SECTION 125 CAFETERIA PLAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR OTHER INSURANCE

AND INVESTMENT OPTIONS 

20,000.00 LIFE INSURANCE POLICY PD BY DISTRICT

 TELEHEALTH MEDICALL PD BY DISTRICT


